

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 137 OF 2010 IN Civil Appeal 4418/2004

SUDERSHAN GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRADEEP KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Contemnor Mr. J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Niraj Jha, Adv.,
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S.Attri,Sr.Adv.
Mr.R.Balasubramanian,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by the counsel appearing for the petitioner, let
the matter be listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.PA

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER